2019-03-13 - Portrait

Overall Winning Images

Pos. Photographer Title
1 Peter Dewar The cloud chaser
2 Ben ter Huurne Looking back over my shoulder
3 Sonja Grunbauer Satellite Dishes

Judges
Visiting Lynne Kruger-Haye
HPS David Damp

Riél Tredoux
Viv Harpur

Category

Prints set subject
Prints set subject
Projected open

Meeting Info

Score
27
25
23
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No.

12
22
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26
9
2
5
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18
20
23
24
30
3
10
11
13
28
29
17
19
21
25
27
4
6
16
1
14
31
15

Photographer
Ben ter Huurne
Viv Harpur
Marelize Wessels
Ben ter Huurne
Steve Trimby
Peter Dewar
Mark Smeddle
David Damp
Rachel Gemmell
Helder Ferreira
Marelize Wessels
Wessel Wessels
Steve Trimby
Helder Ferreira
Viv Harpur
Wessel Wessels
Steve Crane
Mark Smeddle
Sonja Grunbauer
Rachel Gemmell
Denise Whiteford
Paddy Howes
Paddy Howes
Antenie Carstens
Steve Crane
Stephen Baines
Denise Whiteford
Chas Venter
Chas Venter
Antenie Carstens
Fiona Nell

Title

everything under control
Thank you Lord, for warmth and food
Don't kill the world

stay away

Fritzi

Portrait of a Horse
Damara Dik Dik

Wistful Chinatown Chef
Roar-trait

Mr. Steve Gear

Don't complicate your mind
Luvé

And all that jazz
Portrait of a Winner
Passion and Apathy
Looking at me

Nikki

Stevie Grace

Winning Star

Portrait in a Landscape
Covered with pollen jewels
Shirley

The Graduate

Sue

Charné

Watching the Parade

He roared all night

The Verger

The Organist

Etienne

Child of the Universe

Projected: Set Subject

Score Pos.
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No
16
10
18
11

12
14

13
17

19
20

21
22
15

Photographer
Sonja Grunbauer
Viv Harpur
Steve Trimby
Paddy Howes
Stephen Baines
Peter Dewar
Wessel Wessels
Nettie Warncke
Marelize Wessels
Sonja Grunbauer
Peter Dewar
Denise Whiteford
Nettie Warncke
Antenie Carstens
Ben ter Huurne
Mark Smeddle
Steve Crane
Stephen Baines
Stephen Roodt
David Damp
Stephen Roodt
Peter Horne

Title

Satellite Dishes

Every drop counts

e=mc?

Burnt Mountain

Lunch Break Calgary Style
Day at the Races

Proud Mother

Rustic

A hand full of sunlight

In the Bush

Windows

The Gardener

Blue colourwas

Light and Shape

The perfect pose

Bandits

Nature Taking Over
Barcelona Dancers

Early Rain

The Three Pumpkin Ladies
Bumble Bee in our garden
The Haunted House

Score Pos.

23
23
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
15

1
2
3

Projected: Open
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No
3
1
2
4

. Photographer

Peter Dewar
Ben ter Huurne
Paddy Howes
Paddy Howes

Title

The cloud chaser

Looking back over my shoulder
The portraits

Jackie

Score Pos.
27 1
25 2
19 3
19

Prints: Set Subject
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. Photographer

Bernard Seymour Hall
Peter Dewar
Peter Dewar
Bernard Seymour Hall
Paddy Howes

Title

The crossing

River walk
Spioenkopdam in Azure
Hex River

Indian colours

Score Pos.
23 1
20 2
20 3
20
17

Prints: Open



